Data Sheet
The Multiple Application (MAP) Distributed Feedback
Source (mDFB-A1) is optimized for the industry-leading
Viavi Solutions™ MAP-200 platform. Based on the previous-
generation Multiple Application Platform (MAP), the MAP-200
is the first photonic layer lab and manufacturing platform
that is LAN Extensions for Instrumentation (LXI)-compliant
by conforming to the required physical attributes, Ethernet

400 kHz
3  MAP DFB Laser
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
Base Options (Required, select one)
MDFB-A1110 DFB single channel laser source, 10 mW
MDFB-A1210 DFB dual channel laser source, 10 mW
MDFB-A1120 DFB single channel laser source, 20 mW
MDFB-A1220 DFB dual channel laser source, 20 mW
Laser Wavelength Options (Required, select one or two)
MITUL62 186.2 THz, 1610.06 nm wavelength
MITUL63 186.3 THz, 1609.19 nm wavelength
MITUL64 186.4 THz, 1608.33 nm wavelength
MITUL66 186.6 THz, 1606.60 nm wavelength
MITUL67 186.7 THz, 1605.74 nm wavelength
MITUL68 186.8 THz, 1604.88 nm wavelength
MITUL69 186.9 THz, 1604.03 nm wavelength
MITUL70 187 THz, 1603.17 nm wavelength
MITUL71 187.1 THz, 1602.31 nm wavelength
MITUL72 187.2 THz, 1601.46 nm wavelength
MITUL73 187.3 THz, 1600.60 nm wavelength
MITUL74 187.4 THz, 1599.75 nm wavelength
MITUL75 187.5 THz, 1598.89 nm wavelength
MITUL76 187.6 THz, 1598.04 nm wavelength
MITUL77 187.7 THz, 1597.19 nm wavelength
MITUL78 187.8 THz, 1596.34 nm wavelength
MITUL79 187.9 THz, 1595.49 nm wavelength
MITUL80 188 THz, 1594.64 nm wavelength
MITUL81 188.1 THz, 1593.79 nm wavelength
MITUL82 188.2 THz, 1592.95 nm wavelength
MITUL83 188.3 THz, 1592.10 nm wavelength
MITUL84 188.4 THz, 1591.26 nm wavelength
MITUL85 188.5 THz, 1590.41 nm wavelength
MITUL86 188.6 THz, 1589.57 nm wavelength
MITUL87 188.7 THz, 1588.73 nm wavelength
MITUL88 188.8 THz, 1587.88 nm wavelength
MITUL89 188.9 THz, 1587.04 nm wavelength
MITUL90 189 THz, 1586.20 nm wavelength
MITUL91 189.1 THz, 1585.36 nm wavelength
MITUL92 189.2 THz, 1584.53 nm wavelength
MITUL93 189.3 THz, 1583.69 nm wavelength
MITUL94 189.4 THz, 1582.85 nm wavelength
MITUL95 189.5 THz, 1582.02 nm wavelength
MITUL96 189.6 THz, 1581.18 nm wavelength
MITUL97 189.7 THz, 1580.35 nm wavelength
Product Code Description
Laser Wavelength Options (Required, select one or two)
(Continued)
MITUL98 189.8 THz, 1579.52 nm wavelength
MITUL99 189.9 THz, 1578.69 nm wavelength
MITUC00 190 THz, 1577.86 nm wavelength
MITUC01 190.1 THz, 1577.03 nm wavelength
MITUC02 190.2 THz, 1576.20 nm wavelength
MITUC03 190.3 THz, 1575.37 nm wavelength
MITUC04 190.4 THz, 1574.54 nm wavelength
MITUC05 190.5 THz, 1573.71 nm wavelength
MITUC06 190.6 THz, 1572.89 nm wavelength
MITUC07 190.7 THz, 1572.06 nm wavelength
MITUC08 190.8 THz, 1571.24 nm wavelength
MITUC09 190.9 THz, 1570.42 nm wavelength
MITUC10 191 THz, 1569.59 nm wavelength
MITUC11 191.1 THz, 1568.77 nm wavelength
MITUC12 191.2 THz, 1567.95 nm wavelength
MITUC13 191.3 THz, 1567.13 nm wavelength
MITUC14 191.4 THz, 1566.31 nm wavelength
MITUC15 191.5 THz, 1565.50 nm wavelength
MITUC16 191.6 THz, 1564.68 nm wavelength
MITUC17 191.7 THz, 1563.86 nm wavelength
MITUC18 191.8 THz, 1563.05 nm wavelength
MITUC19 191.9 THz, 1562.23 nm wavelength
MITUC20 192 THz, 1561.42 nm wavelength
MITUC21 192.1 THz, 1560.61 nm wavelength
MITUC22 192.2 THz, 1559.79 nm wavelength